
Team Info: Combined Index / Lowest Handicap Index of any Player on Team

Golfer Info: Handicap Index®

Blake Novinska (1.61.6) Travis Hess (0.00.0)

Stuart Finley (2.72.7) Scott Thul (+0.7+0.7)

Todd Fenwick (+0.8+0.8) Pete Collins (3.03.0)

Steven Cumbee (2.62.6) Chad Coleman (2.62.6)

Cole Buffington (3.83.8) Sam Shafer (2.12.1)

Jason Helmin (6.36.3) Aaron Nyberg (0.10.1)

Mike Konieczny (3.73.7) David Langer (2.92.9)

Alex Marolt (6.86.8) Austin Colvard (0.10.1)

Brian Orn (5.85.8) Zac Uren (2.02.0)

Ryan Reider (3.43.4) Drew Stusynski (4.44.4)

Brian Bruzer (6.56.5) Andy LaHoud (1.41.4)

Paul-G Nelson (2.42.4) Mark Rezac (6.46.4)

Brice Conner (3.73.7) Rob O'Connell (5.55.5)

Tom Babcock (6.26.2) Tim Maaske (4.34.3)

Mac Tobin (3.53.5) Reed Armstrong (7.37.3)

Nick Montague (6.66.6) Mike Lord (6.46.4)

Mark Arzdorf (10.110.1) Jon Glotzbach (4.04.0)

Joe Fenwick (6.86.8) Joe Boyce (7.57.5)

Dave Faulkner (7.37.3) Joe Raus (7.07.0)

Chris Fenwick (7.37.3) Rod Sandstrom (8.58.5)

Brandon Korus (6.96.9) Jeremy Laberda (9.99.9)

Aaron Michael (6.56.5) Todd Olson (10.710.7)

Flight: Flight 1 [1.6 → 18.4]

Team Name Golfers

Blake Novinska + Travis Hess (1.61.6 / 0.00.0)

Scott Thul + Stuart Finley (2.02.0 / +0.7+0.7)

Pete Collins + Todd Fenwick (2.22.2 / +0.8+0.8)

Chad Coleman + Steven Cumbee (5.25.2 / 2.62.6)

Cole Buffington + Sam Shafer (5.95.9 / 2.12.1)

Aaron Nyberg + Jason Helmin (6.46.4 / 0.10.1)

David Langer + Mike Konieczny (6.66.6 / 2.92.9)

Alex Marolt + Austin Colvard (6.96.9 / 0.10.1)

Brian Orn + Zac Uren (7.87.8 / 2.02.0)

Drew Stusynski + Ryan Reider (7.87.8 / 3.43.4)

Andy LaHoud + Brian Bruzer (7.97.9 / 1.41.4)

Mark Rezac + Paul-G Nelson (8.88.8 / 2.42.4)

Brice Conner + Rob O'Connell (9.29.2 / 3.73.7)

Tim Maaske + Tom Babcock (10.510.5 / 4.34.3)

Mac Tobin + Reed Armstrong (10.810.8 / 3.53.5)

Mike Lord + Nick Montague (13.013.0 / 6.46.4)

Jon Glotzbach + Mark Arzdorf (14.114.1 / 4.04.0)

Joe Boyce + Joe Fenwick (14.314.3 / 6.86.8)

Dave Faulkner + Joe Raus (14.314.3 / 7.07.0)

Chris Fenwick + Rod Sandstrom (15.815.8 / 7.37.3)

Brandon Korus + Jeremy Laberda (16.816.8 / 6.96.9)

Aaron Michael + Todd Olson (17.217.2 / 6.56.5)
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David Vershum (5.75.7) Ray Vershum (11.611.6)

Stephen Gazdik (8.08.0) Paul Kyle (9.59.5)

Corey Johnson (6.76.7) Jeff Newlander (11.211.2)

Mark Frank (6.56.5) Brett DeBoer (11.911.9)

Paul Bodick (11.111.1) Steve Kreitlow (7.37.3)

David Vershum + Ray Vershum (17.317.3 / 5.75.7)

Paul Kyle + Stephen Gazdik (17.517.5 / 8.08.0)

Corey Johnson + Jeff Newlander (17.917.9 / 6.76.7)

Brett DeBoer + Mark Frank (18.418.4 / 6.56.5)

Paul Bodick + Steve Kreitlow (18.418.4 / 7.37.3)
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Tom Bullock (9.49.4) Paul Wright (10.410.4)

Mark Salchert (9.29.2) Roger Schlins (10.710.7)

Sam Miller (7.37.3) James Dosen (13.213.2)

Peter Buller (8.28.2) Richard Buller (12.512.5)

Joseph Pinc (14.714.7) Avery Lehman (6.76.7)

Lance Briggs (9.39.3) Jim Lawler (12.512.5)

Clifford Osada (10.010.0) John Howe (12.012.0)

Gary Schrank (11.111.1) Chad Peterson (11.311.3)

Ryan Aldridge (14.414.4) Jay Ricci (8.18.1)

Josh Anderson (10.010.0) Akshith Mandepally (13.413.4)

Shane Roepke (10.110.1) Greg Doll (13.813.8)

Tom Scanlon (11.011.0) Matt DuToit (13.113.1)

Arthur Baccam (8.38.3) Mark Undis (16.316.3)

Steve Puffer (13.313.3) Chris Ruckle (11.411.4)

Adam Kinkel (9.49.4) Erik Porthan (16.616.6)

Kurt Katterheinrich (13.613.6) John Siedlecki (12.812.8)

Scott Lehman (10.310.3) Andy Wanka (16.216.2)

Kenneth Havlik (11.311.3) Rick McElvain (15.215.2)

Ben Britton (12.912.9) Jakob Britton (14.514.5)

Thomas Craig (11.211.2) Tim Moe (16.716.7)

John Hedding (11.011.0) Erik Rekdal (17.017.0)

Tim Walker (17.417.4) John Lundberg (11.811.8)

Craig Pettis (15.015.0) Anthony Green (14.414.4)

Josh Fraser (14.114.1) Rod Buffington (15.915.9)

Flight: Flight 2 [19.8 → 30.8]

Team Name Golfers

Paul Wright + Tom Bullock (19.819.8 / 9.49.4)

Mark Salchert + Roger Schlins (19.919.9 / 9.29.2)

James Dosen + Sam Miller (20.520.5 / 7.37.3)

Peter Buller + Richard Buller (20.720.7 / 8.28.2)

Avery Lehman + Joseph Pinc (21.421.4 / 6.76.7)

Jim Lawler + Lance Briggs (21.821.8 / 9.39.3)

Clifford Osada + John Howe (22.022.0 / 10.010.0)

Chad Peterson + Gary Schrank (22.422.4 / 11.111.1)

Jay Ricci + Ryan Aldridge (22.522.5 / 8.18.1)

Akshith Mandepally + Josh Anderson (23.423.4 / 10.010.0)

Greg Doll + Shane Roepke (23.923.9 / 10.110.1)

Matt DuToit + Tom Scanlon (24.124.1 / 11.011.0)

Arthur Baccam + Mark Undis (24.624.6 / 8.38.3)

Chris Ruckle + Steve Puffer (24.724.7 / 11.411.4)

Adam Kinkel + Erik Porthan (26.026.0 / 9.49.4)

John Siedlecki + Kurt Katterheinrich (26.426.4 / 12.812.8)

Andy Wanka + Scott Lehman (26.526.5 / 10.310.3)

Kenneth Havlik + Rick McElvain (26.526.5 / 11.311.3)

Ben Britton + Jakob Britton (27.427.4 / 12.912.9)

Thomas Craig + Tim Moe (27.927.9 / 11.211.2)

Erik Rekdal + John Hedding (28.028.0 / 11.011.0)

John Lundberg + Tim Walker (29.229.2 / 11.811.8)

Anthony Green + Craig Pettis (29.429.4 / 14.414.4)

Josh Fraser + Rod Buffington (30.030.0 / 14.114.1)
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Jeremy Howells (11.311.3) Mitch Howells (18.818.8)

Mark Brandberg (12.812.8) Eric Brandberg (17.617.6)

Scott Worthington (12.312.3) Ron Eastman (18.418.4)

Jayson Honer (11.411.4) Alex Johnson (19.419.4)

Jeremy Howells + Mitch Howells (30.130.1 / 11.311.3)

Eric Brandberg + Mark Brandberg (30.430.4 / 12.812.8)

Ron Eastman + Scott Worthington (30.730.7 / 12.312.3)

Alex Johnson + Jayson Honer (30.830.8 / 11.411.4)
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Max Rathman (12.012.0) Patrick Henrich (20.020.0)

Tom Brigl (18.118.1) Ken Skok (14.014.0)

Dave Tell (14.414.4) Travis Rootes (18.118.1)

John Nash (13.313.3) Peyton Nash (21.321.3)

Chris Hable (14.614.6) Tim Huberty (20.120.1)

Shawn Hise (16.416.4) Chris Fagerlie (18.418.4)

Tom Plumb (18.218.2) Clarence Super (16.916.9)

James Rajala (15.315.3) Jon Kampp (20.020.0)

Matt Schaefgen (19.819.8) Matt Woessner (16.316.3)

John Winn (23.723.7) Sam Tarara (13.413.4)

Zack Kessler (14.614.6) Paul Wagenbach (22.622.6)

Rod Kampff (22.222.2) Dennis Melland (16.216.2)

Brian Holbrook (18.718.7) Rob Owen (20.020.0)

Scott Kasten (15.715.7) John Brady (23.723.7)

Nick Semeja (18.918.9) Robert Wrobleski (20.620.6)

Ryan Connors (23.223.2) Bob Nichols (17.017.0)

Mike Earle (20.320.3) Mike Haaf (20.420.4)

Mike McNichols (16.616.6) Terry Eiynck (24.624.6)

Les Lamkins (16.816.8) Greg Baron (24.824.8)

Robert Thomas (18.418.4) James Myhrer (24.224.2)

Steven Fowlkes (21.921.9) Mark Fowlkes (21.121.1)

DeMann Seals (23.923.9) Timothy Heifort (19.219.2)

Randy Carlson (23.523.5) Kurt Klosterman (19.919.9)

Jim Traver (20.520.5) Larry McNichols (25.025.0)

Flight: Flight 3 [32.0 → 59.5]

Team Name Golfers

Max Rathman + Patrick Henrich (32.032.0 / 12.012.0)

Ken Skok + Tom Brigl (32.132.1 / 14.014.0)

Dave Tell + Travis Rootes (32.532.5 / 14.414.4)

John Nash + Peyton Nash (34.634.6 / 13.313.3)

Chris Hable + Tim Huberty (34.734.7 / 14.614.6)

Chris Fagerlie + Shawn Hise (34.834.8 / 16.416.4)

Clarence Super + Tom Plumb (35.135.1 / 16.916.9)

James Rajala + Jon Kampp (35.335.3 / 15.315.3)

Matt Schaefgen + Matt Woessner (36.136.1 / 16.316.3)

John Winn + Sam Tarara (37.137.1 / 13.413.4)

Paul Wagenbach + Zack Kessler (37.237.2 / 14.614.6)

Dennis Melland + Rod Kampff (38.438.4 / 16.216.2)

Brian Holbrook + Rob Owen (38.738.7 / 18.718.7)

John Brady + Scott Kasten (39.439.4 / 15.715.7)

Nick Semeja + Robert Wrobleski (39.539.5 / 18.918.9)

Bob Nichols + Ryan Connors (40.240.2 / 17.017.0)

Mike Earle + Mike Haaf (40.740.7 / 20.320.3)

Mike McNichols + Terry Eiynck (41.241.2 / 16.616.6)

Greg Baron + Les Lamkins (41.641.6 / 16.816.8)

James Myhrer + Robert Thomas (42.642.6 / 18.418.4)

Mark Fowlkes + Steven Fowlkes (43.043.0 / 21.121.1)

DeMann Seals + Timothy Heifort (43.143.1 / 19.219.2)

Kurt Klosterman + Randy Carlson (43.443.4 / 19.919.9)

Jim Traver + Larry McNichols (45.545.5 / 20.520.5)
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Zayd Abdullahi (25.725.7) Matthew Connors (22.422.4)

Christopher Ahlers (25.725.7) Drew Ohnesorge (24.124.1)

Bob Gallagher (27.827.8) Jim McCann (31.731.7)

Matthew Connors + Zayd Abdullahi (48.148.1 / 22.422.4)

Christopher Ahlers + Drew Ohnesorge (49.849.8 / 24.124.1)

Bob Gallagher + Jim McCann (59.559.5 / 27.827.8)
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